Race Date
September 26, 2014

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 7 Chatham Glenwood Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 11:37.8

1 346  Will VanAlstine 8th 2 2 11:12.3 11:12.3 0:00.0

2 339 Niko Scott 8th 3 5 11:27.6 22:39.9 0:15.2

3 319 Dathan Maton 8th 9 14 11:42.6 34:22.6 0:30.3

4 331  Cooper Peterson 8th 12 26 11:51.7 46:14.3 0:39.4

5 340 Cameron Smith 6th 13 39 11:55.0 58:09.4 0:42.7

6 320 Drey Maton 8th (14) (53) 11:58.7  1:10:08.1 0:46.3

7 324  Caleb Mueller 8th (27) (80) 12:18.6  1:22:26.8 1:06.3
Team - 13 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places):81

662
664

Jack Pifer
Dan Powell

665 Roland Prenzler
641  Jonah Durbin
644 Max Hartmann
653  Kyle Koons

638  Joesph Brooks

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 21 Geneseo Middle School

Team Score (places):103

1030 Kaden Rink
1032 Peter Rizzo
1031  Andrew Rizzo
1021  Kaleb Decker

1015 Nathan Carroll
1016  Carson Cocquit
1018 Neo Colter

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - 22 Germantown Hillls Middle School

Team Score (places):181

1088 Logan Ramsey
1084  lan O'Laughlin
1070  Jacob Gray
1064  Cayden DeShon
1065  Daniel Dintelman
1087  Michael Poppen

O Ul WN P

7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

8th
6th
8th
7th
7th
8th

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

10
18
20
25
(28)
(36)

4
5
24
31
39
(65)
(70)

16
44
56
59

(99)

Average Time: 11:57.1

8 11:41.8 11:41.8 0:00.0
18 11:44.1 23:26.0 0:02.3
36 12:01.2 35:27.3 0:19.3
56 12:03.6  47:30.9 0:21.7
81 12:14.6  59:45.5 0:32.7

(109) 12:23.0 1:12:08.6 0:41.1

(145) 12:27.8  1:24:36.4 0:45.9

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 12:01.4

4 11:28.2 11:28.2 0:00.0

9 11:30.9 22:59.1 0:02.6

33 12:11.1 35:10.2 0:42.9
64 12:25.0 47:35.3 0:56.8
103 12:31.6  1:00:07.0 1:03.4
(168) 12:56.4  1:13:03.4 1:28.1
(238) 13:01.5 1:26:04.9 1:33.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:21.1

6 11:31.3 11:31.3 0:00.0

22 11:59.7 23:31.1 0:28.3
66 12:36.2 36:07.3 1:04.9
122 12:48.5 48:55.9 1:17.1
181 12:50.0  1:01:45.9 1:18.6
(280) 13:19.5 1:15:05.4 1:48.1

09/26/2014 06:40:16



Race Date

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 26, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - 33 Parkside Jr. High

Team Score (places):198

1514
1494
1500
1510
1509
1508
1518

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jacob Tomera
Gabriel Bush
Robbie Henson
Landon Powell
Lennon Pile
Garrick Phelps
Scott Xavier

Team - 32 Normal Kingsley
Team Score (places):228

1437
1453
1421
1450
1451
1433
1429

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 47 Washington Central Intermediate

Jacob Myers
Sawyer Wilcox
Dane Alexander
Jonah Sweet
Drew Toohill
Andrew Mc Kinney
Ethan Hunt

Team Score (places):247

1804
1803
1815
1818
1810
1811
1812

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Avery Davidson
Reese Borlin
Garrett Roberts
Max Tellefeson
Ben Learned
Josh Madsen
Camdyn Martin

6 Channahon Junior High School

Team Score (places):273

221
209
205
234
226
232
224

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Seth Joder
Mark Dames
Nick Beck
Luke Talbot
Hayden Minor
Adam Shaw
Cooper Maskal

Final Team Results

Boys

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th

Overall
Grade Place
8th 19
8th 22
8th 30
8th 55
8th 72
7th (76)
7th (120)
8th 15
6th 21
8th 40
7th 50
8th 102
8th (168)
6th a77)

7
23
48
84
85

(91)

(116)

33
38
41
78
83

(89)

(126)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:28.6

19
41
71
126
198
(274)
(394)

12:01.6
12:06.0
12:24.2
12:48.3
13:02.8
13:04.5
13:37.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:32.1

15
36
76
126
228
(396)

(573)

11:59.2
12:04.2
12:32.8
12:42.9
13:21.5
14:09.0
14:17.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:34.3

7
30
78
162
247
(338)

(454)

11:40.1
12:07.2
12:42.1
13:10.8
13:11.5
13:15.3
13:32.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:45.7

33
71
112
190
273
(362)
(488)

12:25.8
12:31.3
12:34.6
13:06.3
13:10.6
13:13.6
13:42.3

12:01.6
24:07.6
36:31.8
49:20.2
1:02:23.1
1:15:27.6
1:29:05.3

11:59.2
24:03.5
36:36.3
49:19.3
1.02:40.9
1:16:50.0
1:31:07.1

11:40.1
23:47.3
36:29.5
49:40.3
1:02:51.9
1:16:07.2
1:29:39.4

12:25.8
24:57.2
37:31.8
50:38.1
1:03:48.7
1:.17:02.4
1:30:44.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.3
0:22.6
0:46.7
1:01.2
1:02.9
1:36.0

0:00.0
0:05.0
0:33.5
0:43.7
1:22.3
2:09.8
2:17.8

0:00.0
0:27.0
1:01.9
1:30.7
1:31.3
1:35.1
1:52.0

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:08.7
0:40.4
0:44.7
0:47.7
1:16.4

09/26/2014 06:40:17



Race Date

September 26, 2014

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:48.5

12:41.2
12:46.7
12:49.2
12:49.8
12:55.5
13:03.2
13:07.1

12:41.2
25:28.0
38:17.3
51.07.1
1:04.02.6
1:17:05.8
1:30:12.9

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:07.9
0:08.5
0:14.2
0:21.9
0:25.8

Average Time: 12:47.0

12:26.6
12:36.1
12:44.1
12:56.6
13:11.5
13:11.8
14:17.4

12:26.6
25:02.8
37:47.0
50:43.6
1:03:55.2
1:17:07.0
1:31:24.5

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:17.4
0:29.9
0:44.9
0:45.2
1:50.7

Average Time: 12:48.4

12:00.0
12:25.3
13:05.3
13:08.0
13:23.6
13:38.0
13:43.8

12:00.0
24:25.3
37:30.7
50:38.7
1:04.02.3
1:17:40.4
1:31:24.2

0:00.0
0:25.2
1:05.2
1.07.9
1:23.5
1:37.9
1:43.7

Average Time: 12:57.9

12:35.3
12:41.9
12:55.9
13:11.5
13:24.9
13:33.2

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place
Team - 16 Elmwood Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):276
1 786  Jacob Brown 8th 46 46
2 795  Logan Whitney 8th 52 98
3 791  Charlie McKinty 8th 57 155
4 784  Jaden Beckwith 8th 58 213
5 793  Eli Stevenson 6th 63 276
6 790  Victor Lampe 6th (74) (350)
7 792  Eli McKinty 7th (79) (429)
Team - 27 Metamora Grade School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):281
1 1240 Trent Feely 6th 34 34
2 1248  Andrew Springer 8th 43 77
3 1253 Cade Ward 6th 51 128
4 1233  Alex Blackburn 8th 66 194
5 1249 Nick Thelen 8th 87 281
6 1236 Drew Damery 8th (88) (369)
7 1238  Jackson Doty 8th (178) (547)
Team - 10 Dunlap Middle School Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):311
1 483  Daniel Chen 8th 17 17
2 492  Matthew Gedratis 8th 32 49
3 517 David Wu 8th 77 126
4 476  Christian Alanis-Mata 6th 81 207
5 500 Matthew Lewis 7th 104 311
6 503 Lincoln Metzger 8th (121) (432)
7 509  Jake Rogers 8th (129) (561)
Team - 31 Mt. Zion Jr. High Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):346
1 1374 Wally Kraus 7th 42 42
2 1378 Caden Owens 7th 47 89
3 1361 Matthew Carpenter 7th 64 153
4 1375  Austin Larry 8th 86 239
5 1379 Collin Perry 8th 107 346
6 1381 Nathan Ripple 8th (117) (463)
7 1388 Lane White 8th (119) (582)

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

13:36.8

12:35.3
25:17.2
38:13.2
51:24.8
1:04:49.7
1.18:22.9
1:31:59.8

0:00.0
0:06.6
0:20.6
0:36.2
0:49.6
0:57.9
1:01.5

09/26/2014 06:40:17



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 26, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Evans Jr. High Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):353 Average Time: 12:48.5
1 855  Zach Wolford 8th 1 1 11:09.4 11:09.4 0:00.0
2 847  Parker Scheuemann 8th 62 63 12:53.8 24:03.2 1:44.4
3 839  Ajitesh Muppuru 8th 68 131 12:59.7 37:03.0 1:50.3
4 832  Jacob Haggarty 8th 97 228 13:18.9 50:21.9 2:09.5
5 852  Zane Sorensen 7th 125 353 13:40.6 1.04:02.6 2:31.2
6 842  Alex Pappas 8th (201) (554) 14:39.9 1:18:42.5 3:30.5
7 825  Spencer Chubb 7th (202) (756) 14:39.9  1:33:22.5 3:30.5
Team - 3 Bloomington Jr. High Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):447 Average Time: 13:13.3
1 64 Nick Doud 8th 37 37 12:31.1 12:31.1 0:00.0
2 70  Dylan Kosloskus 8th 69 106 13:01.3 25:32.5 0:30.1
3 73 Quinn Olson 8th 90 196 13:14.2 38:46.7 0:43.0
4 72 Bradyn Olmstead 7th 103 299 13:23.3 52:10.0 0:52.1
5 74  Zachary Reynolds 7th 148 447 13:56.7 1:06:06.8 1:25.5
6 77  Jonas Sturdivant 8th (176) (623) 14:15.4  1:20:22.2 1:44.2
7 66  Andrew Gibson 7th (230) (853) 15:05.9 1.35:28.2 2:34.7
Team - 25 Liberty School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):487 Average Time: 13:18.2
1 1163 Jordan Neisen 7th 35 35 12:27.7 12:27.7 0:00.0
2 1165 Landon Obert 7th 61 96 12:53.0 25:20.7 0:25.3
3 1161 Nolton Klingele 6th 93 189 13:16.6 38:37.3 0:48.9
4 1168 Logan Robbins 6th 134 323 13:47.9 52:25.3 1:20.2
5 1170 Jackson Tenhouse 6th 164 487 14:06.0 1:06:31.3 1:38.3
6 1169 Mason Tate 8th (197) (684) 14:34.4 1.21:05.7 2:06.7
7 1156  Alex Bedgley 8th (206) (890) 14:40.4  1:35:46.2 2:12.7
Team - 49 Williamsville Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):555 Average Time: 13:29.4
1 1911  Alex Henrikson 8th 71 71 13:02.5 13:02.5 0:00.0
2 1913 Jacob Hinds 8th 80 151 13:07.5 26:10.1 0:04.9
3 1915 Evan Horn 7th 94 245 13:17.8 39:27.9 0:15.2
4 1908 Brendon Bishop 7th 144 389 13:52.1 53:20.1 0:49.5
5 1917 Chase Law 8th 166 555 14:.07.1 1.07:27.3 1.04.5
6 1916 Joey Janssen 8th (203) (758) 14:40.0 1:22:07.3 1:37.4
7 1909 Nathan Clack 7th (235) (993) 15:15.2  1:37:22.5 2:12.6
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Race Date
September 26, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - 14 Edwardsville Lincoln

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Team Score (places):608

719  Jop Gielingh
729  Luke Odom
711 Will Day

722  Hunter James
737  Patrick Welch
716  Daniel Garrison
738  Trevor Welsh

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - 48 Washington Middle School

Team Score (places):609

1876  Sam Walter

1864  Nathan Lee

1870  Miles Niehaus
1873  Logan Spahn
1869  Mason Niehaus
1865 Keegan Livengood
1875  Tyler Urban

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 40 Rochester JH
Team Score (places):627

1672  Danny Ryan

1662  Cameron Fairbanks
1674  Elliot Staley

1677  Matt Weier

1665 Liam Higginbotham
1664  Matthew Herren
1673  Carson Siddens

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - 8 Chiddix Junior High

Team Score (places):645

404  Jared Nutt

389  Colin Fitzgerald

403  Joseph Main

392  Jaxson Green

409 Riley Raper

412  Nicholas Sewell

382  Jonathan Boudreaux

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 13:36.8
8th 53 53 12:46.8 12:46.8 0:00.0
7th 114 167 13:30.7 26:17.6 0:43.8
7th 123 290 13:38.3  39:56.0 0514
7th 146 436 13:54.7 53:50.7 1:07.8
6th 172 608 14:13.5  1:08:04.2 1:26.6
6th (214) (822) 14:48.2  1:22:52.5 2:01.3
7th (251) (1073) 15:59.1  1:38:51.7 3:12.3
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 13:32.3
8th 11 11 11:50.4 11:50.4 0:00.0
8th 82 93 13:09.8 25:00.3 1:19.4
6th 142 235 13:51.9 38:52.2 2:01.4
7th 181 416 14:18.2 53:10.4 2:27.7
7th 193 609 14:31.3  1:07:41.8 2:40.9
7th (216) (825) 14:50.1 1:22:319 2597
7th (226) (1051) 14:59.8  1:37:31.8 3:09.3
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 13:38.2
8th 45 45 12:37.6 12:37.6 0:00.0
6th 108 153 13:25.5 26:03.2 0:47.8
7th 137 290 13:48.7 39:52.0 1:11.1
7th 149 439 13:56.7 53:48.8 1:19.1
7th 188 627 14:22.5  1:08:11.3 1:44.8
6th (222) (849) 14:56.6  1:23:08.0 2:18.9
6th (228) (1077) 15:03.8  1:38:11.9 2:26.2
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 13:41.4
8th 60 60 12:50.4 12:50.4 0:00.0
7th 122 182 13:38.3 26:28.8 0:47.8
8th 139 321 13:48.9 40:17.7 0:58.4
7th 161 482 14:03.9 54:21.6 1:13.4
6th 163 645 14:05.3  1:08:27.0 1:14.8
8th (169) (814) 14:11.5 1:22:38.5 1:21.1
8th (190) (1004) 14:23.3  1:37:01.9 1:32.8

09/26/2014 06:40:18



Race Date

September 26, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - 20 Galesburg
Team Score (places):663

979
967
976
969
975
973
971

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 13:44.2

John Peterson 8th 73 73 13:02.8 13:02.8 0:00.0
Aaron Burrows 8th 109 182 13:26.3 26:29.2 0:23.5
Jacob Harrison 8th 140 322 13:49.5 40:18.7 0:46.6
Juan Caro 8th 152 474 13:59.0 54:17.8 0:56.1
Mark Frenster 8th 189 663 14:23.1  1:08:41.0 1:20.3
Micah Day-O'Connell 6th (209) (872) 14:449  1:23:25.9 1:42.0
Jackson Colclasure 7th (217) (1089) 14:50.9  1:38:16.8 1:48.1
5 CHAMPAIGN EDISON Finish Position - 22

Team Score (places):669

150
170
143
158
159
147
169

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

563
562
565
555
560
556
552

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Average Time: 13:45.7

Isaiah Elsts 8th 67 67 12:59.4 12:59.4 0:00.0
Matthew Tang 7th 115 182 13:31.0 26:30.4 0:31.5
Jack Camarca 8th 141 323 13:51.3 40:21.8 0:51.9
lan McDonald 7th 171 494 14:12.1 54:33.9 1:12.7
Robbie Mercer 8th 175 669 14:14.7 1:08:48.7 1:15.3
Mitchell Devine 8th (233) (902) 15:12.5  1:24:.01.2 2:13.0
Alex Stack 8th (238) (1140) 15:19.2 1:39:20.5 2:19.8
11 Dunlap Valley Middle School Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):680 Average Time: 13:46.8

Max Varness 7th 92 92 13:15.5 13:15.5 0:00.0
Dane Tow 8th 118 210 13:33.8 26:49.4 0:18.3
Aidan Wyman 7th 151 361 13:58.6 40:48.0 0:43.0
Jacob Miller 8th 159 520 14:02.4 54:50.4 0:46.8
Gage Smith 7th 160 680 14:03.5 1:08:53.9 0:47.9
Michael Palmer 8th (165) (845) 14:06.7  1:23:00.7 0:51.2
lan Luebbers 7th (170) (1015) 14:12.1  1:37:12.9 0:56.5
9 chillicothe elementary center Finish Position - 24

Team -

Team Score (places):710

427
430
425
424
426

a s~ WD PR

Seth Crull
Logan Mitchell
Elias Bergman
Braden Angelo
James Cline

Average Time: 14:06.3

8th 26 26 12:18.5 12:18.5 0:00.0
7th 95 121 13:18.2 25:36.7 0:59.7
7th 110 231 13:26.8 39:03.5 1:08.3
6th 218 449 14:54.6 53:58.1 2:36.0
7th 261 710 16:33.3  1:10:31.5 4:14.8

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 6 09/26/2014 06:40:18



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 26, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 26 Limestone Walters Co-op Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):717 Average Time: 13:52.1
1 1183  Aaron Graham 8th 75 75 13:04.3 13:04.3 0:00.0
2 1187  Mitchell Leach 8th 124 199 13:38.6 26:43.0 0:34.2
3 1190 Drew Stear 8th 155 354 14:00.4 40:43.4 0:56.0
4 1189 Drake Stage 8th 180 534 14:18.2 55:01.6 1:13.8
5 1186 Cole Leach 6th 183 717 14:18.9  1:09:20.5 1:14.5
6 1185  Ashton Horchem 6th (185) (902) 14:21.0 1:23:41.6 1.16.6
Team - 42 St. Edward (Chillicothe) Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):719 Average Time: 14:44.4
1 1694 Ben Kerwin 8th 96 96 13:18.4 13:18.4 0:00.0
2 1690 Nathan Cluskey 7th 98 194 13:19.1 26:37.5 0:00.6
3 1691 Logan Cover 8th 112 306 13:29.0 40:06.6 0:10.6
4 1692  Giorgio Grivetti 8th 135 441 13:48.5 53:55.1 0:30.0
5 1693  Marco Grivetti 6th 278 719 19:47.2  1:13:42.4 6:28.7
Team - 1 Bethel Lutheran Morton Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):731 Average Time: 13:57.3
1 12 Bryan Huizenga 8th 49 49 12:42.6 12:42.6 0:00.0
2 11  Wesley Gibson 7th 133 182 13:47.1 26:29.7 1:04.5
3 10 Blake Gibson 6th 150 332 13:57.5 40:27.2 1:14.9
4 14  Thomas Krueger 5th 199 531 14:39.4 55:06.7 1:56.8
5 15  lan McLauchlan 5th 200 731 14:39.8  1:09:46.5 1:57.2
6 8  Zach Alt 5th (205) (936) 14:40.3  1:24:26.8 1:57.7
7 9 Jack Brennan 8th (232) (1168) 15:11.8  1:39:38.7 2:29.2
Team - 19 Franklin Middle School Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):737 Average Time: 13:55.9
1 944  Joseph Simmons 7th 128 128 13:43.8 13:43.8 0:00.0
2 918 TriDo 8th 132 260 13:46.2 27:30.0 0:02.4
3 939 Nicolas Ramkumar 7th 138 398 13:48.8 41:18.9 0:05.0
4 930 Kekura Kargbo 6th 153 551 13:59.6 55:18.5 0:15.8
5 938 Eamon Plante 7th 186 737 14:21.1 1:09:39.7 0:37.3
6 945  Brandon Van Der Donk 7th (192) (929) 14:245  1:24:04.3 0:40.7
7 928  Payton Hopkins 8th (241) (1170) 15:30.2  1:39:34.5 1:46.4
Team - 24 Knoxville Junior High Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):797 Average Time: 14:04.8
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Race Date
September 26, 2014

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 24 Knoxville Junior High Finish Position - 29

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team Score (places):797

1135
1136
1134
1137
1138
1142
1139

Team -
Team Score (places):857

Christian Hensley
Dawson Hensley
Gunner Goff
Ryan Hillier

Jake Johnson
Cooper Wilt

Evan Link

45 St. Philomena

Average Time: 14:04.8

7th 101 101 13:21.4 13:21.4 0:00.0
6th 111 212 13:28.4 26:49.9 0:07.0
8th 184 396 14:21.0  41:10.9 0:59.5
8th 194 590 14:32.0 55:43.0 1:10.6
7th 207 797 14:413  1:10:24.3 1:19.8
8th (246) (1043) 15:47.7  1:26:12.0 2:26.2
8th (252) (1295) 16:14.4  1:42:26.4 2:52.9

Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 14:15.9

1 1753 Mickey Lawless 8th 54 54 12:48.0 12:48.0 0:00.0
2 1747  Brett Dickerson 6th 173 227 14:14.2 27:02.3 1:26.1
3 1746  Jake Cusack 8th 196 423 14:32.9 41:35.2 1:44.8
4 1749  Joey Jockisch 6th 211 634 14:47.3 56:22.5 1:59.2
5 1755 Race Ribordy 6th 223 857 14:57.1  1:11:19.7 2:09.1
6 1745 Aidan Cross 7th (231) (1088) 15:06.3 1:26:26.1 2:18.2
7 1754  Noah Ribordy 6th (250) (1338) 15:56.5  1:42:22.6 3:08.4

Team - 29 Morton Junior High Finish Position - 31

Team Score (places):880 Average Time: 14:18.7

1 1300 Adam Pollard 7th 147 147 13:55.8 13:55.8 0:00.0
2 1307 Sam Wabel 8th 157 304 14:01.5 27:57.4 0:05.7
3 1305 Michael Thorson 7th 158 462 14:02.0 41:59.4 0:06.2
4 1302 David Salazar 7th 198 660 14:38.8 56:38.3 0:42.9
5 1293  Mitchell Dean 7th 220 880 14:55.3  1:11:33.6 0:59.5
6 1306 Luke Urban 7th (244) (1124) 15:38.9  1:27:12.6 1:43.1
7 1296  Zach Grimm 7th (253) (1377) 16:17.6  1:43:30.2 2:21.7

Team - 18 Farmington Central Junior High Finish Position - 32

~No ok wWDN R

Team Score (places):909

882
879
880
887
884
878
885

Andrew Cation
Isaac Asplund
Adian Basalay
Ethan Marvel
Sam Fletcher
Eli Asplund
Dylan Hunt

Average Time: 14:26.3

8th 131 131 13:45.7 13:45.7 0:00.0
8th 156 287 14:00.8 27:46.6 0:15.1
6th 167 454 14:07.7 41:54.3 0:21.9
7th 215 669 14:48.7 56:43.1 1:03.0
6th 240 909 15:28.7  1:12:11.9 1:43.0
6th (248) (1157) 15:50.2  1:28:02.1 2:04.5
6th (249) (1406) 15:51.6  1:43:53.8 2:05.9
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Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 26, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 30 Mossville Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):928 Average Time: 14:44.9
1 1334  Finnian Jetton 8th 100 100 13:21.3 13:21.3 0:00.0
2 1336  Michael Kupfer 8th 145 245 13:53.0 27:14.3 0:31.6
3 1332 Arthur Harris 8th 179 424 14:17.5 41:31.9 0:56.2
4 1337 Jayden McNaught 6th 247 671 15:48.9 57:20.9 2:27.6
5 1335 Jacob Koch 6th 257 928 16:23.8  1:13:44.7 3:02.4
Team - 2 Blessed Sacrament School Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):935 Average Time: 14:31.4
1 39 Sam Lange 7th 105 105 13:23.8 13:23.8 0:00.0
2 31 Lucas Beebe 7th 143 248 13:52.0 27:15.8 0:28.2
3 38  Alex Hoeft 7th 221 469 14:56.3 42:12.2 1:32.5
4 44  Jacob Turner 6th 227 696 15:02.6 57:14.8 1:38.8
5 45  Ethan Young 8th 239 935 15:22.4  1:12:37.3 1:58.6
6 33  Ryan Draeger 7th (242) (1177) 15:35.2  1:28:12.5 2:11.4
7 42  Luke Sander 7th (243) (1420) 15:37.6  1:43:50.2 2:13.8
Team - 43 St. Jude Catholic Schhol Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places):942 Average Time: 14:28.6
1 1716  Bradley Kemerling 7th 106 106 13:24.4 13:24.4 0:00.0
2 1717 Connor Klocke 5th 187 293 14:22.5 27:47.0 0:58.0
3 1710 Liam Flaherty 7th 208 501 14:42.3 42:29.4 1:17.9
4 1715 Blake Kemerling 7th 212 713 14:47.7 57:17.1 1:23.2
5 1721 Sean McManis 7th 229 942 15:05.9 1:12:23.0 1:41.4
6 1724  Jackson Pfautsch 7th (256) (1198) 16:22.9 1:28:45.9 2:58.4
7 1725 Marcus Targos 5th (260) (1458) 16:33.1 1:45:19.1 3:08.6
Team - 12 East Peoria Central Junior High Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places):946 Average Time: 14:28.3
1 597 Keaton Vandel 6th 113 113 13:29.6 13:29.6 0:00.0
2 586 Dawson Dobbelaire 8th 191 304 14:23.3 27:53.0 0:53.6
3 587 Sam Dray 8th 210 514 14:45.6 42:38.6 1:15.9
4 590 Kirby Roiger 7th 213 727 14:47.9 57:26.6 1:18.2
5 591  Austin Safford 8th 219 946 14:55.2 1:12:21.8 1:25.5
6 595 Zach Sommer 8th (224) (1170) 14:57.4  1:27:19.2 1:27.7
7 589 Gage Marvin 8th (236) (1406) 15:16.3  1:42:35.6 1:46.7
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Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 26, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
